
Code
JBP-

701
JBP-702 JBP-703 JBP-704

JBP-

705

JBP-

706
SGPA

Credit 4 4 4 4 2 6 24

Grade O O O A O A

G.Point 10 10 10 9 10 9

Grade Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade

G.Point

Grade A B B C A A

G.Point 9 8 8 7 9 9

Grade F F C F B C

G.Point 0 0 7 0 8 7

Grade C C B D B A

G.Point 7 7 8 6 8 9

Grade B C B D B A

G.Point 8 7 8 6 8 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade A A O C A A

G.Point 9 9 10 7 9 9

Grade B C B D B A

G.Point 8 7 8 6 8 9

Grade B A O B B A

G.Point 8 9 10 8 8 9

Grade B B B D A A

G.Point 8 8 8 6 9 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade C C B B B A

G.Point 7 7 8 8 8 9

Grade O O O A A A

G.Point 10 10 10 9 9 9

Grade F F D F B B

G.Point 0 0 6 0 8 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade B C A D B B

G.Point 8 7 9 6 8 8

Grade F D C F B B

G.Point 0 6 7 0 8 8

Grade C C B D B A

G.Point 7 7 8 6 8 9

Grade D D C F B A

G.Point 6 6 7 0 8 9

Grade

G.Point

Mr. Ameer Ahmad

Mr. Mustaqeem

Mr. Musharraf 

Husain

Mr. Shahid 

Hussain

Mr. Mohd Irfan

Mr. Raish Ahmad

Mr. Sageer Ahmad

Mr. Aalay Hasan 

Mr. Abdul Aziz 

shamsi

Mr. Lalman

Mr. Mohd Yaqoob

Yusuf Miyan

Mr. Moh. Aslam

Mr. Ateek Ahmad

Mr. Maqsood Ali

Mr. Akhtar Khan

Mr. Azizur Rahman

Mr. Vijay Kumar 

Bhatnagar

Mr. Irfaan Hussain

Mr. Shakeel 

Ahmad

Mr. Mohd Ateek

Mr. Sharafat Ali

Mr. Shahid Ali

 Revised VIIth  Semester Result B.Pharma  IVth Year Session 2023-24

6.08

Father's Name

7.58

8.00

7.92

9.50

3.67

7.67

4.83

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

8.83

7.75

8.75

9.58

0.00

8.33

3.58

7.58

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

2009000007

2009000001

2009000002

2009000003

2009000004

2009000005

7.75

Mr. Ziaul Hasan 

Khan

MO Islam

Mohd Amir

Mohd Anees

SI. N.

8

9

10

Roll No. Name of Students

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

Aakash Bhatnagar

Arbaaz Hussain

Arif Khan

Arshi Shakeel

Ataur Rahman

2009000019

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2009000023

2009000024

2009000025

2009000018

2009000011

2009000012

2009000013

2009000014

11

12

13

14

15

2009000017

2009000015

2009000020

2009000021

2009000022

Imran

Babar Ali

Bilal Ahmad

Faheem Ali

Faizan Khan

Faizan Miyan

Kamal Hasan

Fakhruddin

Fareed Husain

Farmood

Guddu

2009000006

2009000008

2009000009

2009000010

Mohammad Gouri

Mohammad Anees

Km Aqsa Shamsi

Kundan

Maaz Yaqoob

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur



Grade

G.Point

Grade C C C D B A

G.Point 7 7 7 6 8 9

Grade B B A D A A

G.Point 8 8 9 6 9 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade C C B D B A

G.Point 7 7 8 6 8 9

Grade A B O B A A

G.Point 9 8 10 8 9 9

Grade F F F F B B

G.Point 0 0 0 0 8 8

Grade D C B D B B

G.Point 6 7 8 6 8 8

Grade A B A B A A

G.Point 9 8 9 8 9 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B B D B B

G.Point 8 8 8 6 8 8

Grade B C A D A A

G.Point 8 7 9 6 9 9

Grade F D D F B B

G.Point 0 6 6 0 8 8

Grade B B A B B A

G.Point 8 8 9 8 8 9

Grade D D C D B A

G.Point 6 6 7 6 8 9

Grade B A O B B B

G.Point 8 9 10 8 8 8

Grade D D D F B A

G.Point 6 6 6 0 8 9

Grade D D D F B A

G.Point 6 6 6 0 8 9

Grade C C C D B B

G.Point 7 7 7 6 8 8

Grade C C B C B A

G.Point 7 7 8 7 8 9

Grade C D B D A B

G.Point 7 6 8 6 9 8

Grade C D D F B A

G.Point 7 6 6 0 8 9

Grade C C B D B A

G.Point 7 7 8 6 8 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B B D B A

G.Point 8 8 8 6 8 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B B C A A

G.Point 8 8 8 7 9 9

Grade A A O C A A

G.Point 9 9 10 7 9 9

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

47 2009000048 Sabahat Khan Mr. Shakeel Khan

Sayyad Mujeeb Miyan

Saharukh

Saif Ali2009000050

7.58

7.92

8.17

8.83

Mr. Gulam Sabir

Mr. Rustam Ali

Mr. Israr Ali

Mr. Raish Ahmad

Mr. Anvar Ali

Mr. Shakir Husain

Mr. Nasir Ahmad

Mr. Khuaja

Mr. Shareef 

Ahmad

Mr. Shakeel 

Ahmad

Mr. Mohd Alim

Mr. Mohd Mazahir 

Husain

Mr. Shahid Ali

Mr. Moh Yaseen

Mr. Akbar Ali

Mr. Shahid Ali

Mr. Iqbal Husain

Mr. Ali Mohammad

Mr. Mohd Nabi

Mr. Mohd Tahir

7.67

8.00

7.58

7.08

6.08

8.17

7.25

4.67

8.42

8.50

5.92

5.92

7.17

7.75

8.83

2.67

7.17

8.67

7.42

Withheld

Withheld

Mohd Fazil

Mohd Faiz

Mohd Aurangzeb

33

34

26

27

25

2009000035

2009000028

31

32

28

42

39

40

41

37

2009000037

49

50

51

52

2009000051

2009000029

2009000026

2009000027

44

45

46

48

43

30

29

2009000038

2009000039

2009000040

2009000041

2009000042

2009000044

2009000045

2009000046

2009000047

2009000043

2009000049

200900003635

38

36

2009000033

2009000034

2009000031

Mohd Ovais

Mohd Zeeshan

2009000032

Mohid Ali

Rehan Ali

Naved Ali

Naved

Mukarram

Nazish

Nazim Ali

Nazim Ali

Nizaddeen

Mudassim Ali

Mr. Mozzam Ali

Mr. Rajpal

Mr. Iqbal

Mr. Mehfooz Ali

Mr.Fareed Ahmad 

Miyan

Rinku Kumar

Ravi Kumar

Sartaj Ali

2009000053

Salman Sabir

2009000052

Mr. Aleem Shah

Mr. Indrapal

Mohd Shuaev

Mohd Salim Ali

Mohd Zameer Husain

Mohd Usman

Mohd. Asif

2009000030



Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B A D B A

G.Point 8 8 9 6 8 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade O O O O O A

G.Point 10 10 10 10 10 9

JBP-701 JBP-705
JBP-702 JBP-706
JBP-703
JBP-704

Date:23-03-2023

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Mr. Muhammad 

Umar

Mr. Shakeel 

Ahmad
Shahzeb Shakeel

Muhammad 

Sadiq

Shoev Akhter

Shuaib Ali

Suhel Akhtar

Mr. Dalip Singh

58 L210900001

Mr. Ibne Hasan

Mr. Ameer Ahmad

Mr. Idreesh Ahmad

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on 

University website. The result published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be 

treated as original mark sheets. 

9.75

57

200900005654

55

56

2009000057

2009000058

Novel Drug Delivery System

Theory:

8.08

2009000059 Suhel Kumar Arya

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Pharmacy Practice

Instrumental Methods of Analysis
Practice School

Practical:
Instrumental Methods of Analysis

Industrial Pharmacy II

53 2009000055








